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NAME POSITION EXT. EMAIL

Akhmedova, Fatima ELL Teacher 3613 fakhmed@daytonpublic.com

Andrews, Kimberly Secretary 3600 kandrews@daytonpublic.com

Bame, Lesa Social Studies Teacher 3601 lbame@daytonpublic.com

Billingsley, Tracey Secretary 7090 tbilling@daytonpublic.com

Blanchard, Carl SRO 3621 cdblanch@daytonpublic.com 

Britt, Michael Outreach Specialist -  Family & Community 3603 mbritt@daytonpublic.com

Burrus, Kimberly Intervention Specialist 3602 kburrus@daytonpublic.com

Chapa, Eliazar Psychologist 3613 echapa@daytonpublic.com

Coffey, John Social Studies Teacher 3614 jcoffey@daytonpublic.com

Fax Machine Xerox Copier Machine Fax Number 3624

Griffis, Larry Mathematics Teacher 3616 ltgriffi@daytonpublic.com

Henson, America Assistant Principal 3204 ahenson@daytonpublic.com

Hester, Detra Language Arts Teacher 3623 dethester@daytonpublic.com 

Hinshaw, Daniel Principal 3604 dhinshaw@daytonpublic.com

Howick, Christopher Dean of Students 3605 cchowick@daytonpublic.com

Hurbanek, George CBI Coordinator                3617 ghurban@daytonpublic.com 

Ishman, Tina Day - Head Custodian 3611 tlishman@daytonpublic.com

Jackson, Cynthia Language Arts Teacher 3602 cjackson@daytonpublic.com

Lynn, Carol Science Teacher 3606 clynn@daytonpublic.com

Mack, LaDoris Business Manger 3330 lmack@daytonpublic.com

Melko, Jim Language Arts Teacher 3607 jmelko@daytonpublic.com

Meyer, Jessica Mathematics Teacher 3608 jmeyer@daytonpublic.com

Molden, Elizabeth Food Service/Kitchen 3625 emolden@daytonpublic.com

Motter, Amy Mental Health Technician 6775 ammotter@daytonpublic.com

Parks, Susan School Nurse 3615 sparks@daytonpublic.com  

Porter, Elizabeth Attendance/Records 3618 eporter@daytonpublic.com

Ravelli, George Outreach Specialist -  Family & Community 3612

Taylor, Angela Science Teacher                              3620 ataylor@daytonpublic.com

Triola, Mary (Chris) Intervention Specialist 3610 mtriola@daytonpublic.com

Washam, Todd Night Custodian 3611 twasham@daytonpublic.com

Williams, Sean Paraprofessional sewillia@daytonpublic.com 
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